
 

LITURGY ASSIGNMENTS for NOVEMBER 2024

USHERS Saturday Don Borcher, Byford Schmit, Greg Wenzl, Terry Wenzl (take up collection &
Sunday Brad Bernadt, Charlie Pierce, Brandon Speers, Joey Tyler pass out bulletins)

SERVERS ACOLYTE LECTOR

Sat Nov 02 - - - - - Alan Gyhra Marcia Borcher
Sut Nov 03 Caleb & Sutton Dennis Gyhra Suzanne Borcher
S H Nov 03 Dawson Coudeyras - - - - - Rose Wischmeier

Sat Nov 09 - - - - - Bill Jasa Kris Blecha
Sun Nov 10 Ryan & Layne Ron Puhalla Deb Pfister
S H Nov 10 Dawson Coudeyras - - - - - Lisa Wenzl

Sat Nov 16 - - - - - Brian Bernadt Taylor Fink
Sun Nov 17 Deacon & Owen Ben Blecha Marcia Borcher
S H Nov 17 Dawson Coudeyras - - - - - Carol Sisco

Sat Nov 23 - - - - - Alan Gyhra Kris Blecha
Sun Nov 24 Caleb & Sutton Dennis Gyhra Suzanne Borcher
S H Nov 24 Dawson Coudeyras - - - - - Rose Wischmeier

Sat Nov 30 - - - - - Bill Jasa Taylor fink
Sun Dec 01 Ryan & Layne Ron Puhalla Deb Pfister
S H Dec 01 Dawson Coudeyras - - - - - Lisa Wenzl

OFFERTORY GIFTS ROSARY   
               

Sat Nov 02  - - - - -  Erma Gyhra
Sun Nov 03 Derek Gyhra’s Fran Herrick
S H Nov 03 - - - - - Jackie Hippen

Sat Nov 09 - - - - - Vic Faesser’s
Sun Nov 10 Bridget Gyhra’s Scott Bohling’s
S H Nov 10 - - - - - Bev Stake

Sat Nov 16 - - - - - Marie Schmit
Sun Nov 17 Ted Gyhra’s Marjorie Wenzl
S H Nov 17 - - - - - Rose Wischmeier

Sat Nov 23 - - - - - Don Borcher
Sun Nov 24 Christal Plager’s Lynda Jasa
S H Nov 24 - - - - - Steph Coudeyras

Sat Nov 30 - - - - - Erma Gyhra
Sun Dec 01 Vernon Speers’s Fran Herrick
S H Dec 01 - - - - - Jesse Hegemann’s

SACRED HEART CHURCH CLEANING 11/02 thru 11/16 Carol Sisco & Bev Stake
11/17 thru 11/30 Steph Coudeyras & Rose Wischmeier



 

                                                            


